

4

7

8

State of Misconsin 2011 - 2012 LEGISLATURE



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO 2011 ASSEMBLY BILL 429

January 17, 2012 - Offered by Representative WYNN.

1	At the	locations	indicated,	amend	the bill	l as follows:

- 2 **1.** Page 3, line 17: after "program" insert "under s. 45.44".
- **2.** Page 4, line 17: delete "An approval" and substitute "A license or permit".
 - **3.** Page 5, line 22: delete ", including any of its divisions".
- 5 **4.** Page 5, line 24: after "services" insert "and its examining boards and affiliated credentialing boards".
 - **5.** Page 6, line 4: delete "licensing agencies" and substitute "the department".
 - **6.** Page 6, line 6: delete "and" and substitute "or".
- 9 **7.** Page 6, line 8: delete "or the supreme court".
- **8.** Page 6, line 9: after "eligible" insert "for a fee waiver".
- 9. Page 6, line 20: on lines 20 and 22, delete "approvals" and substitute "licenses".

1 10. Page 6, line 21: on lines 21 and 23, delete "approval" and substitute "fee waiver".

3 (END)